505477278 05/15/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5524082

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NZP UK LIMITED	10/10/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NZP UK LIMITED
Street Address:	ONE, GLASS WHARF
City:	BRISTOL
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	BS2 0ZX

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16302057

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)739-3001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202.739.3000

Email: patents@morganlewis.com, anne.sayles@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name: STEPHEN L. ALTIERI

Address Line 1:1111 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NWAddress Line 4:WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	119744-NZP 5009
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHEN L. ALTIERI
SIGNATURE:	/STEPHEN L. ALTIERI/
DATE SIGNED:	05/15/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=ChangeAddress#page1.tif source=ChangeAddress#page2.tif

PATENT 505477278 REEL: 049188 FRAME: 0354

Companies House

BETA This is a trial service — your <u>feedback (https://www.research.net/r/chbeta)</u> will help us to improve it.

Search for companies or officers

NZP UK LIMITED

Company number 02420895

Registered office address
One, Glass Wharf, Bristol, BS2 0ZX

Company status
Active

Company type

Private limited Company

Incorporated on 8 September 1989

Accounts

Next accounts made up to **31 December 2018** due by **30 September 2019**

Last accounts made up to 31 December 2017

Confirmation statement

Next statement date 23 September 2019 due by 7 October 2019

Last statement dated 23 September 2018

Nature of business (SIC)

- 21100 Manufacture of basic pharmaceutical products
- 72110 Research and experimental development on biotechnology

Previous company names

Name Period

PATENT REEL: 049188 FRAME: 09355 DEXTRA LABORATORIES LIMITED 08 Sep 1989 - 03 Oct 2016

Is there anything wrong with this page?

PATENT REEL: 049188 FRAME: 09356